
Licensed To: Virginia Swimming - Office Copy HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 7.0   7/8/2013  Page 1

Virginia Swimming

2013

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: All   Show Long Course Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Men 9-10 50 Free
- 1 5/9/2013 Poseidon Classic 2013VANOVABelden, Sean 10   32.39 L Zone F

- 2 6/14/2013 2013 NC HPSC Furniture City InVANOVACamurdan, Atesh 10   32.46 L Zone P

- 3 6/21/2013 2013 Subway Commonwealth Games of VAVACYACAshby, Zachary 10   32.48 L Zone F

- 4 5/31/2013 2013 TAC LC Spring LuauVAODACJohnson, Blake 10   32.68 L Zone F

- 5 5/24/2013 2013 Virginia LC State ChampionshipsVASTATFeliciano, Collin 10   32.69 L Zone F

- 6 5/3/2013 Tide LC Spring ChallengeVAVYACMyers, Conner 10   32.70 L Zone F

- 7 5/31/2013 2013 VA  HOKI Spring into SummVACCAByrnes, Daniel 10   32.75 L Zone F

- 8 5/9/2013 Poseidon Classic 2013VANOVABroughton, Anderson 10   32.96 L Zone F

- 9 6/21/2013 Winchester LC Invitational A/BB/B/CVAPSDNKerr, Jonathan 10   33.00 L Zone F

- 10 5/31/2013 2013 VA  HOKI Spring into SummVAYRVSBowery, Elijah 10   33.04 L Zone F

- 11 5/31/2013 River City Open  A/BB/B/CVAQSTSDean, Ashton 10   33.05 L Zone F

- 12 5/31/2013 2013 TAC LC Spring LuauVACYACHouse, Thomas 9   33.25 L Zone F

- 13 4/20/2013 2013 SEVA LC Inter-Squad MeetVASEVABarad, Juanito 10   33.31 L Zone F

- 14 5/9/2013 Poseidon Classic 2013VANOVAPfeffer, Nate 10   33.45 L Zone F

- 15 4/19/2013 VADC Spring SplashVAGATRFitchett, Thomas 9   33.55 L Zone F

Men 9-10 100 Free
- 1 6/14/2013 2013 NC HPSC Furniture City InVANOVABelden, Sean 10 1:09.54 L Zone F

- 2 6/14/2013 2013 NC HPSC Furniture City InVANOVACamurdan, Atesh 10 1:10.54 L Zone F

- 3 5/31/2013 2013 VA  HOKI Spring into SummVAYRVSBowery, Elijah 10 1:10.98 L Zone F

- 4 5/31/2013 2013 VA  HOKI Spring into SummVACCAByrnes, Daniel 10 1:11.59 L Zone F

Men 9-10 200 Free
- 1 5/31/2013 2013 TAC LC Spring LuauVACYACAshby, Zachary 10 2:33.43 L Zone F

Men 9-10 400 Free
- 1 5/31/2013 2013 TAC LC Spring LuauVACYACAshby, Zachary 10 5:24.12 L Zone F

- 2 5/31/2013 2013 VA  HOKI Spring into SummVACCAByrnes, Daniel 10 5:24.73 L Zone F

- 3 5/9/2013 Poseidon Classic 2013VANOVABelden, Sean 10 5:31.31 L Zone F

Men 9-10 50 Back
- 1 5/9/2013 Poseidon Classic 2013VANOVABroughton, Anderson 10   37.54 L Zone F

- 2 6/28/2013 2013 Last Chance MeetVAQSTSDean, Ashton 10   37.65 L Zone F

- 3 6/14/2013 2013 NC HPSC Furniture City InVANOVABelden, Sean 10   37.97 L Zone F

- 4 6/8/2013 2013 PV Fish June InvitationalVASTATFeliciano, Collin 10   38.08 L Zone F

- 5 6/28/2013 2013 Last Chance MeetVATIDELamoureux, Gavin 10   38.34 L Zone F

- 6 5/31/2013 2013 VA  HOKI Spring into SummVACCAByrnes, Daniel 10   38.52 L Zone F

- 7 4/19/2013 VADC Spring SplashVAUN-VAJohnson, Christopher 10   38.64 L Zone F

- 8 5/4/2013 2013 Jeff Rouse Open InvitationalVANOVALee-Bishop, Nikolas 10   38.67 L Zone F

- 9 6/21/2013 CGBD Summer Madness LC InvitationalVAWACSprigg, Jacob 10   38.84 L Zone F

- 10 5/31/2013 2013 TAC LC Spring LuauVANOVABowles, Aubrey 10   39.01 L Zone F

- 11 4/19/2013 VADC Spring SplashVAGATRFitchett, Thomas 9   39.50 L Zone F

- 12 5/31/2013 2013 TAC LC Spring LuauVACYACAshby, Zachary 10   39.58 L Zone F

- 13 5/31/2013 River City Open  A/BB/B/CVAPSDNKerr, Jonathan 10   39.76 L Zone F

- 14 5/31/2013 River City Open  A/BB/B/CVAPSDNScott, Alexander 10   39.91 L Zone F

Men 9-10 100 Back
- 1 5/4/2013 2013 PV SNOW LC Spring ClassicVASTATFeliciano, Collin 10 1:21.15 L Zone F

- 2 5/31/2013 2013 TAC LC Spring LuauVACYACAshby, Zachary 10 1:21.18 L Zone F

- 3 5/9/2013 Poseidon Classic 2013VANOVABroughton, Anderson 10 1:21.85 L Zone F

- 4 6/14/2013 2013 NC HPSC Furniture City InVANOVABelden, Sean 10 1:21.94 L Zone F

- 5 6/28/2013 2013 Last Chance MeetVAQSTSDean, Ashton 10 1:22.32 L Zone F

- 6 4/19/2013 VADC Spring SplashVAGATRFitchett, Thomas 9 1:22.73 L Zone F

- 7 5/31/2013 2013 VA  HOKI Spring into SummVACCAByrnes, Daniel 10 1:22.75 L Zone F

- 8 6/14/2013 2013 NC HPSC Furniture City InVANOVABowles, Aubrey 10 1:22.86 L Zone F
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- 9 4/19/2013 VADC Spring SplashVAUN-VAJohnson, Christopher 10 1:24.35 L Zone F

- 10 5/4/2013 2013 HOKI CCA LY YRVS MAY Quad MeetVAHOKINester, Jackson 10 1:24.87 L Zone F

- 11 5/4/2013 2013 Jeff Rouse Open InvitationalVANOVALee-Bishop, Nikolas 10 1:24.89 L Zone F

- 12 5/31/2013 River City Open  A/BB/B/CVAPSDNKerr, Jonathan 10 1:25.27 L Zone F

Men 9-10 50 Breast
- 1 5/31/2013 River City Open  A/BB/B/CVAPSDNKerr, Jonathan 10   42.21 L Zone F

- 2 6/14/2013 2013 NC HPSC Furniture City InVANOVABelden, Sean 10   42.93 L Zone P

- 3 6/8/2013 2013 PV Fish June InvitationalVASTATFeliciano, Collin 10   43.91 L Zone F

- 4 5/31/2013 2013 TAC LC Spring LuauVACYACHouse, Thomas 9   44.07 L Zone F

- 5 5/31/2013 River City Open  A/BB/B/CVACGBDMuench, Cooper 10   44.13 L Zone F

- 6 5/3/2013 Tide LC Spring ChallengeVACGBDConlan, Isaiah 10   44.94 L Zone F

- 7 6/27/2013 2013 TYR BSS Summer ClassicVAODACJohnson, Blake 10   44.96 L Zone F

Men 9-10 100 Breast
- 1 5/9/2013 Poseidon Classic 2013VAPSDNKerr, Jonathan 10 1:32.46 L Zone F

- 2 5/31/2013 2013 TAC LC Spring LuauVACYACHouse, Thomas 9 1:37.66 L Zone F

- 3 8/8/2012 2012 Eastern Zone Long Course ChampionshipVANOVABelden, Sean 10 1:37.77 L Zone F

- 4 6/27/2013 2013 TYR BSS Summer ClassicVAODACJohnson, Blake 10 1:38.64 L Zone F

Men 9-10 50 Fly
- 1 6/14/2013 2013 NC HPSC Furniture City InVANOVABroughton, Anderson 10   34.49 L Zone F

- 2 5/9/2013 Poseidon Classic 2013VAQSTSDean, Ashton 10   34.60 L Zone F

- 3 5/31/2013 2013 VA  HOKI Spring into SummVACCAByrnes, Daniel 10   35.17 L Zone F

- 4 6/21/2013 CGBD Summer Madness LC InvitationalVASTATFeliciano, Collin 10   35.44 L Zone F

- 5 6/21/2013 CGBD Summer Madness LC InvitationalVAWACRoehrle, Ethan 10   35.92 L Zone F

- 6 5/9/2013 Poseidon Classic 2013VANOVABelden, Sean 10   36.10 L Zone F

- 7 5/31/2013 2013 TAC LC Spring LuauVATACHillery, Ryan 10   36.24 L Zone F

- 8 5/31/2013 River City Open  A/BB/B/CVAPSDNVaughan, Gareth 10   36.74 L Zone F

- 9 3/23/2013 2013 SEVA LC Head Start MeetVAWACSprigg, Jacob 10   36.86 L Zone F

- 10* 6/27/2013 2013 TYR BSS Summer ClassicVAODACJohnson, Blake 10   36.91 L Zone F

- 10* 5/4/2013 2013 Jeff Rouse Open InvitationalVATSUMurray, Cameron 10   36.91 L Zone F

- 12 6/28/2013 2013 Last Chance MeetVAPSDNScott, Alexander 10   37.39 L Zone F

- 13 5/31/2013 2013 VA  HOKI Spring into SummVAYRVSBowery, Elijah 10   37.44 L Zone F

- 14 6/21/2013 2013 Subway Commonwealth Games of VAVASMACPrucha, John 9   37.67 L Zone F

Men 9-10 100 Fly
- 1 4/19/2013 VADC Spring SplashVAQSTSDean, Ashton 10 1:16.75 L Zone F

- 2 5/31/2013 2013 VA  HOKI Spring into SummVACCAByrnes, Daniel 10 1:19.27 L Zone F

- 3 6/14/2013 2013 NC HPSC Furniture City InVANOVABelden, Sean 10 1:19.76 L Zone F

- 4 6/8/2013 2013 PV Fish June InvitationalVASTATFeliciano, Collin 10 1:20.21 L Zone F

- 5 6/14/2013 2013 NC HPSC Furniture City InVANOVABroughton, Anderson 10 1:22.21 L Zone P

- 6 5/31/2013 River City Open  A/BB/B/CVASEVABarad, Juanito 10 1:24.28 L Zone F

- 7 5/31/2013 2013 TAC LC Spring LuauVATACHillery, Ryan 10 1:25.07 L Zone F

Men 9-10 200 IM
- 1 5/4/2013 2013 HOKI CCA LY YRVS MAY Quad MeetVACCAByrnes, Daniel 10 2:55.96 L Zone F

- 2 5/9/2013 Poseidon Classic 2013VANOVABelden, Sean 10 2:56.03 L Zone F

- 3 5/9/2013 Poseidon Classic 2013VASEVABarad, Juanito 10 2:57.32 L Zone F

- 4 6/21/2013 2013 Subway Commonwealth Games of VAVACYACAshby, Zachary 10 2:57.36 L Zone F

- 5 6/14/2013 2013 NC HPSC Furniture City InVANOVABroughton, Anderson 10 2:57.75 L Zone F
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